57513 '93 FEB 12 AH 9 01

Vol.<u>m93</u> Page **3148** GREEN TREE FINANCIAL CORPORATION 500 S. 336th Street Suite 202 P.O. Box 3290 Fodorol Way WA 980(2)

清楚的!

DEED OF TRUST ASSIGNMEN	P.O. Box 3290 Federal Way, WA 98063	
	INC	
CORPORATION (INC, a ("Assignor") organized and existing under GON assigns to its successors and assigns,	
the laws of the state ofOREC	CON assigns to	
GREEN TREE FINANCIAL CORP.	rust dated JANUARY 8	
19 93, made by LESTER J. TECUMSEH &	Book No. <u>M93</u> , Page No. <u>3142</u> ,	
borrower(s), to <u>JOHN L. LANGSLET</u>	Book No m93 Page No 3142	
in the office of the <u>AUDITOR</u>	, KLAMATH	
County, <u>OREGON</u> , deed of trust, on the following descr <u>KLAMATH</u> County, <u>OREGO</u>	together with the note secured by such ibed property situated in	
BEING A PORTION OF LOT 14 IN BLOCK 2	FILED IN THE KLAMATH COUNTY SURVEYOR'S OFFIC OF THIRD ADDITION TO ALTAMONT ACRES, OF ON FILE IN THE OFFICE OF THE COUNTY	Έ,
Tonuary 11 1002		
Date:January 11, 1993		
WITNESSED:	WESTERN HOMES INC.	
	By: JACQUELINE C. DE FORD JACQUELINE C. DE FORD SPÉCIAL VICE PRESIDENT	j0U
	Attest:	
	Allest:	
	Its:	
STATE OF OREGON	_) ss	
COUNTY OFKLAMATH) 55	
The foregoing instrument was acknowl commissioned in <u>Klamath</u> 1993 (date), by <u>JACQUELINE</u>	edged before me, a notary public County, <u>Oregon</u> , this <u>Jan. 11</u> <u>C. DE FORD</u> , the <u>SPECTAL VICE PRES</u> of the of	
the above Assignor on behalf of the	Assignor.	
OFFICIAL SEAL KRISTI L REDD NOTARY PUBLIC - OREGON COMMISSION NO. 010431 MY COMMISSION EXPIRES NOV. 16, 1995	Notary Public Kristi L. Redd NOTARY PUBLIC FOR OREGON	
	My commission expires:	
	November 16, 1995	•
Type or print the name of the partic instrument below their respective s	es executing, notarizing and witnessing this ignatures and/or titles.	,
TE OF OREGON: COUNTY OF KLAMATH: ss.		
TE OF OREGON: COORT OF REALMANN. 55		
I for moord at request of Mountai		day

Evelyn Biehn - County Clerk By Quilling Mussiendt

\$10.00 FEE